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STARRED QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
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(2) No citilien shall.:on grounds only of religion, race, caste, sex, placg of birth or any of them, be subject to any disability, “liability, restriction or condition with regard to— . :

(a) access to shops puBlic restabr-anté' hotel d pl
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THEFT IN THE SECRETARIAT co.oPEk}&fI\}E STORES
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the‘Chief Minister, be pleased to state— AD 'Wl"‘ the Hon'ble
(a) whether it is a fact that a theft case oc ‘

1 \ cu - .
Co-operative Stores, Gardanibagh,. recently; rred at the Secretariat

(b) if the reply to claus (a) be in the affi . i value of property stolen; . SHitmative, whae was the

(c) what step has been taken by the Police i |
out the culprits and whether any clue has beep, feoult?gpartment to find offenders ? OUt to trace the
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